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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Janelluz Javier508

GymStars Stockton
9.375 9.575 9.5509.325 37.825

1 1T 1 1 1

1

Emily Yee512

American

9.300 9.550 9.5009.175 37.525

4 4T 6 2 2

2

Emily Moon510

American

9.200 9.550 9.4759.100 37.325

8T 4T 9T 3 3

3

Jasmine Zepeda521

Bay Island

9.200 9.575 9.2509.000 37.025

8T 1T 12 4 4

4

Catherine Hensley504

Technique

9.150 9.425 9.0009.125 36.700

10T 6T 7T 8T 5

5

Sophie Bales503

Bay Island

9.000 9.575 9.0009.100 36.675

20 1T 9T 8T 6T

6T

Jaspreet Ghuman514

Oroville

9.350 8.925 9.1259.275 36.675

2T 15T 3 5 6T

6T

Rebecca Radle516

Twisters

9.225 9.100 8.8259.300 36.450

5T 12 2 13T 8

8

Rucha Patki518

Cal Sports

9.075 8.900 9.1009.225 36.300

15T 17 4T 6 9

9

Alyson Evans506

Gold Star

9.225 8.925 9.0009.125 36.275

5T 15T 7T 8T 10

10

Marina Benton507

Technique

9.050 9.200 8.6009.225 36.075

18T 9 4T 18 11

11

Shelby Wong520

Gold Star

9.100 8.725 9.0509.025 35.900

14 19 11 7 12

12

Amanda Barbour511

Aerials

9.125 9.425 8.4508.525 35.525

13 6T 17 20 13

13

Natalie Wright517

Tricks

9.075 9.125 8.8008.375 35.375

15* 10T 18 15 14T

14T

Elizabeth Ann Cook513

CCGI

9.075 8.750 8.8258.725 35.375

15* 18 15 13T 14T

14T

Miranda Hayes522

Cal Sports

8.775 9.250 8.7008.600 35.325

22 8 16 17 16

16

Lindsey Kelejian509

Aerials

9.050 9.125 8.7758.275 35.225

18T 10T 19 16 17

17

Ashlyn D'Orazio505

Marin Elite

8.800 9.000 8.3758.850 35.025

21 13T 13 22 18

18

Sara Morrison501

Gymtowne

9.150 7.950 8.9508.775 34.825

10T 22 14 11 19

19

Hunter MacDonald515

Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 9.000 8.5008.000 34.650

10T 13T 21 19 20

20

Kelly Nola502

Clovis

9.225 8.200 8.4008.175 34.000

5T 20T 20 21 21

21
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Kelly White519

Tricks

9.350 8.200 8.8756.900 33.325

2T 20T 22 12 22

22
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Lauren Livingston533

Athletics Unltd

9.350 9.275 9.2009.425 37.250
4T 6 1 2T 1

1

Hannah Binder527

Edge

9.400 9.525 9.1509.150 37.225

3 1 3 4T 2

2

Ruby Robinson534

San Mateo

9.350 9.175 9.2259.200 36.950

4T 7 2 1 3

3

Kajal Raju526

Top Flight

9.350 9.300 8.7758.950 36.375

4T 4T 7 9 4

4

Ashli Horrell532

Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.000 9.2008.800 36.275

7 11 8T 2T 5

5

Casey Taylor528

Peninsula

8.850 9.050 9.1509.025 36.075

16 10 4 4T 6

6

Georgia Steinheimer541

Golden Bear

9.175 9.325 8.6008.800 35.900

10 3 8T 10 7

7

Kailey McKnight535

Diablo

9.225 9.300 8.9258.225 35.675

8T 4T 17 7 8

8

Sara McCormack523

Gold Country

8.775 9.400 8.3508.750 35.275

18 2 10T 16 9T

9T

Catharina Ji529

USA Sports

9.225 8.075 9.0008.975 35.275

8T 20 6 6 9T

9T

Emili Fowler530

Byers Sacramento

9.450 8.750 8.5008.425 35.125

2 14T 13 11T 11

11

Felicia Markfield540

USA Sports

9.025 8.225 8.8009.000 35.050

11 18 5 8 12

12

Emma Psomas537

Diablo

8.900 9.075 8.5008.375 34.850

13T 8T 15 11T 13

13

Emily Hasser531

Gold Star
9.500 9.075 8.2257.900 34.700

1 8T 19 18 14

14

Brianna Smith538

Gymnastics Unltd

8.675 8.650 8.4758.725 34.525

19 16 12 13 15

15

Maritza Munoz542

Pride

9.000 8.825 8.0508.275 34.150

12 12 16 20 16

16

Janelle Totari524

Demaray's

8.800 8.750 8.4258.150 34.125

17 14T 18 14 17

17

Lucia Mueller525

Sunnyvale

8.900 8.150 8.3008.750 34.100

13T 19 10T 17 18

18

Sierra Vitale539

Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.600 8.0758.400 33.975

13T 17 14 19 19

19

Hannah Furman536

Salinas Valley

8.650 8.775 8.4007.425 33.250

20 13 20 15 20

20


